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V.4

District Calender - OCTOBER 2025

Day Date Time No Name Work

Wednesday 01/10/2025 06:30 PM  Tallangatta Royal Ark Mariner Lodge (Wodonga)  Presentation of Grand Lodge certificate. Lecture by Lodge Members

Wednesday 01/10/2025 07:30 PM  Wodonga Mark Lodge  Invest Junior Overseer and Chaplain
 Advance Bro Dennis Gatmin to the Degree of Mark Master Mason

Thursday 02/10/2025 07:30 PM 225 Kyabram Lodge  

Thursday 02/10/2025 07:30 PM 197 Bogong Lodge (Yackandandah)  

Thursday 02/10/2025 07:30 PM  Euroa Lodge Of Mark Master Masons  

Tuesday 07/10/2025 10:00 AM 888 The Sir Dallas Brooks Daylight Lodge (Wangaratta)  Obligation of Master Elect WBro Ken Broomhead OAM PM

Tuesday 07/10/2025 07:30 PM  Alexandra Mark Lodge  

Tuesday 07/10/2025 07:30 PM 937 Campaspe Valley (Echuca)  

Wednesday 08/10/2025 07:30 PM 158 Mansfield Lodge  

Wednesday 08/10/2025 07:30 PM 153 Benambra Lodge (Tallangatta)  

Thursday 09/10/2025 07:45 PM  Numurkah Lodge Of Mark Master Masons  

Thursday 09/10/2025 07:30 PM 188 Rutherglen Lodge  

Thursday 09/10/2025 07:30 PM 87 Seymour Lodge  

Friday 10/10/2025 07:30 PM 156 Wodonga Lodge  To Pass Bro Darren Horsburgh to the 2nd degree 

Saturday 11/10/2025 04:00 PM 103 Yarrawonga Lodge of St David  Installation of WBro Ray Irvine and Investiture of Officers 
 (Ladies welcome in the South, Banquet $30/head RSVP 0459605835 to book)

Tuesday 14/10/2025 07:30 PM 64 Marangan Lodge (Benalla)  

Tuesday 14/10/2025 07:30 PM 73 Shepparton-Mooroopna Lodge  

Thursday 16/10/2025 07:30 PM 104 Rupertswood-Numurkah Lodge  

Thursday 16/10/2025 07:30 PM 59 Albert Edward Lodge (Alexandra)  

Thursday 16/10/2025 07:30 PM 14 Beechworth Lodge of St John  
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Saturday 18/10/2025 07:30 PM  Star Of The Valley Preceptory (Shepparton)  

Monday 20/10/2025 10:30 AM 874 Huon Daylight Lodge (Wodonga)  

Monday 20/10/2025 07:15 PM  Tatura Royal Ark Mariner Lodge (Shepparton)  

Monday 20/10/2025 07:30 PM  Wodonga Lodge of Instruction  

Monday 20/10/2025 07:15 PM  Goulburn Valley Lodge Of Mark Master Masons (Shepparton)  

Tuesday 21/10/2025 07:30 PM 54 Lodge of Unity (Bright)  

Tuesday 21/10/2025 07:30 PM  Yarrawonga Holy Royal Arch Chapter  

Tuesday 21/10/2025 07:45 PM 185 Euroa-Vega Lodge  

Wednesday 22/10/2025 07:30 PM 727 Lodge Belvoir (Wodonga)

Wednesday 22/10/2025 07:30 PM 929 Mitchell Lodge (Broadford)

Thursday 23/10/2025 07:30 PM  Moira Lodge Of Mark Master Masons (Benalla)

Thursday 23/10/2025 07:30 PM  Goulburn Holy Royal Arch Chapter (Seymour)

Monday 27/10/2025 10:30 AM 785 Lodge Eshcol (Shepparton)

Wednesday 29/10/2025 07:30 PM 66 Wangaratta Lodge of St John

Thursday 30/10/2025 07:45 PM  Kyabram and Northern Holy Royal Arch Chapter

Thursday 30/10/2025 07:30 PM 282 Cobram Lodge 


